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After you read I Don’t Want to Be a Frog ask a grown-up to help you print and 
cut out these characters, wrap them around your fingers, and lock in the tabs. 

Then, re-create the story you’ve read. Pretend you’re the frog and  
tell all the other animals why you don’t want to be a frog!

✁
(CUT)

✁
(CUT)

✁
(CUT) ✁

(CU
T)

FINGER PUPPETSFINGER PUPPETS

FrogFrog
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Draw the animal you want to be below or think of your favorite part of several different kinds  
of animals (wings, beak, furry tail) to create your own special creature. Draw your animal  

in the space below, and don’t forget to give it a name!

Do YOU want to be a frog? NO?!
Well, WHAT KIND OF ANIMAL do you want to be?

YOU NO?!
WHAT KIND OF ANIMAL
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Turns out, being a frog has its advantages. Can you think of ten reasons why 
it’s actually great to be a frog? Write your answers in the space below.

TOP TEN reasons
why being a frog is AWESOME

TOP TEN
AWESOME

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Frogs can jump REALLY high.
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Uh-oh! A wolf is coming your way! Lucky for you, wolves think 
frogs are wet, slimy, and too full of bugs to eat. Just to be safe, 
write a recipe below for a “double-decker bug sandwich” that 
you can cook and gobble up if you need to convince a wolf not 
to make you his dinner. 

From the Kitchen of: _____________________________________
	     	     	                                (write your name here)

Ingredients:

iNSTRUCTIONs:

DOUBLE-DECKER
BUG SANDWICH

SNACK TIME!SNACK TIME!

DOUBLE-DECKER
BUG SANDWICH


